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LIST OF BENEFICIARIES 

NGO NAME: JADAB CHANDRA MEMORIAL PRATIBANDHI INSTITUTE 
PROJECT NAME : Maintenance of Senior Citizen Home for 25 Beneficiaries “AVYAY” 
YEAR : 2025-2026. 

 

S 
No 

Aadhar No/ Voter 
ID 

Name Father/ 
Monthe 
Husband Name 

DOB Date of 
Entry in 
Inst 

Gender Category Edu 
Qualification 

Address Email/ 
Mobile 

Remarks 

1  Nirmala 

Mothey 

 05/07/1950 19/11/23 F SC Illiterate Tadong, Gangtok   

2 TQG210709 Eknath Basnet Lt Bhakta 

Bahadur 

16/04/1962 02/01/23 M Gen Primary Dikshit, Goan, Bong 

Khasmal, Kalimpong 

  

3 607915178248 Man Bahadur 

Gurung 

Lt Lachi Dhan 

Gurung 

12/09/1954 07/03/22 M OBC Primary Upper Tanek Part-2, 

Kalimpong 

  

4 472427955027 Krishna Prasad 

Sharma 

LT B L Sharma 03/07/51 02/01/23 M Gen Illiterate DB Giri Rd, Chotakak 

Jhora, Darjeeling 

  

5 288681142201 Ruth Bhutia LT Passang 

Bhutia 

01/02/48 02/01/23 F ST Primary Petal Rd, Siliguri, 

Kalimpong 

  

6 815449918649 Pushpa 

Gurung 

Chandraman 

Gurung 

17/01/60 22/07/24 F OBC Middle Hill Cart Rd, Upper 
Nimkidara, sadar 
Pulbazar, Darjeeling 

  

7 351908586845 Tshering 

Tamang 

LT Jetha Volan 27/03/59 29/05/22 M ST Illiterate LB Rd, Development 

School, Kalimpong 

  

8  Tshering 

Tamang 

  16/12/24 M ST Illiterate Kalimpong Bazar   

9  Lata Bhai SR Rachael  20/04/25 M  Illiterate Lower Kalej Valley, 

Darjeeling 
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10 396427664465 Fulmaya Rai Jang Bahadur 

Rai 

04/05/1962 12/12/24 F OBC Illiterate Madarihat, Alipurduar,   

11 WB/04/022/381129 Song Tshering 
Bomjan 

Aaita Sing 

Bomjan 

 18/12/24 M ST Primary 7th mile Kalimpong   

12  Hariman 

Chettry 

Bishal Chettry  15/12/24 M Gen Illiterate Chalangthang, Dikling, 

Sikkim 

  

13 690311884568 Meena Kumari 

Bahadur 

Dol Bahadur 16.06.65 5/11/24 F Gen Primary Bahalda, Mayurbhanj, 

Odisha-757046 

  

14 444317544622 Junita Chettri Dhan Kumar 

Chettri 

15.08.1949 09/12/24 F Gen Primary Bagdhara Rd, 

Kalimpong 

  

15  Bhagawati 
Sharma 

Gopal Prasad 
Sharma 

28/01/1947 26/06/25 F Gen Illiterate Pamphabati Rd, Sankhar 
Gram, Darjeeling. 

  

16  Rakila Sherpa Lt Dawa Sherpa 01/01/1958 26/06/25 F ST Primary Pragati Gram, PB 
Gurugni, Rd, Darjeeling 

  

17  Phul Maya 
Sunuwar 

Lt Manbir 
Sunuwar 

01/01/1951 26/06/25 F Gen Illiterate Kyongsa, Mw udhd 
Gyalsing West Sikkim 

  

 


